Category

Total Yards — Offense
Total Points

Rushing Yards
Rushing TD’s
Passing Attempts
Passing Completions
Passing Yards
Passing TD’s

PAT by Pass

PAT by Run

Fewest Yards Allowed
Interceptions

Category

Total Yards — Offense
Total Points

Rushing Yards
Rushing TD’s
Passing Attempts
Passing Completions
Passing Yards
Passing TD’s

PAT by Pass

PAT by Run

Fewest Yards Allowed
Interceptions
Defensive Shutouts
Most Wins

Loém

Linn-Mar Football

“A Tradition to Be Proud Of”
State Champions 1985, 1989, 1990

Team Records — Individual Game

Record
671
66

511
7

48
30
350
5

2
3

(-26)

Year Opponent(s)

2021 Davenport Central
1966 Midland (Wyoming, IA)
2011 Dubuque Wabhlert
1984 Cedar Rapids Prairie
2019 Bettendorf

2019 Bettendorf

1996 Cedar Rapids Prairie
2015 Clinton

Several times

1991 Cedar Rapids Jefferson
2021 Cedar Rapids Jefferson
1994 Dubuque Wahlert

1991 lowa City West

Team Records - Season

Record
4992
430

2955
40

299
168
2102
25

14
5

1023
24

13

Year
1990
2011

1990
2009

1989
2019
2019
2011

1991
2021, 1991

1976
1986
1977
1990



