











Linn-Mar Football

"A Tradition to Be Proud Of"

State Champions 1985, 1989, 1990

Team Records - Individual Game

Category	Record	Year	Opponent(s)	
Total Yards – Offense	671	2021	Davenport Central	
Total Points	66	1966	Midland (Wyoming, IA)	
-				
Rushing Yards	511	2011	Dubuque Wahlert	
Rushing TD's	7	1984	Cedar Rapids Prairie	
-				
Passing Attempts	48	2019	Bettendorf	
Passing Completions	30	2019	Bettendorf	
Passing Yards	350	1996	Cedar Rapids Prairie	
Passing TD's	5	2015	Clinton	
-				
PAT by Pass	2		Several times	
PAT by Run	3	1991	Cedar Rapids Jefferson	
-				
Fewest Yards Allowed	(-26)	2021	Cedar Rapids Jefferson	
Interceptions	5	1994	Dubuque Wahlert	
	5	1991	Iowa City West	

Team Records - Season

Category Total Yards – Offense Total Points	Record 4992 430	Year 1990 2011
Rushing Yards	2955	1990
Rushing TD's	40	2009
-		
Passing Attempts	299	1989
Passing Completions	168	2019
Passing Yards	2102	2019
Passing TD's	25	2011
-		
PAT by Pass	14	1991
PAT by Run	5	2021, 1991
-		
Fewest Yards Allowed	1023	1976
Interceptions	24	1986
Defensive Shutouts	4	1977
Most Wins	13	1990